
ISSUE ID: 2018/I/22781

COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 20th June, 2018
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE



THE COMPANIES MENTIONED HEREIN HAVE FAILED TO FILE AN ANNUAL RETURN AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 343 COMPANIES ACT
2014.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 730(1) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF 28 DAYS
FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY, THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN
WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.' 



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 20 June 2018 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

11118

15131

74594

102260

111566

116011

119675

123176

157361

205684

207441

218697

229051

237918

240303

259400

270496

304117

312359

317709

319271

353908

361629

369437

369677

373062

374535

391215

394904

395620

399885

404737

409542

409602

413307

418146

422841

423014

425927

432348

433019

442193

442298

442759

445672

448560

457560

461528

465907

IRISH CONE AND WAFER 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY 
LIMITED

THE COMMODORE HOTEL, 
LIMITED

XTRA-VISION LIMITED

VALLEY INNS (JAMES' STREET) 
LIMITED

BARRETT OIL COMPANY LIMITED

JAMES GILL LIMITED

ABBERLEY MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY (NUMBER 2) COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

QUAGLINOS RESTAURANT 
LIMITED

OAKLEAF GARDEN DESIGN 
LIMITED

TUBULAR FABRICATIONS LIMITED

BRAIDA LIMITED

JALPA PROPERTIES LIMITED

PRONECO HOLDING LIMITED

DANCENY LIMITED

SALLINS TOOL & PLANT HIRE 
SALES & SERVICES LIMITED

SAFELIFT SERVICES LIMITED

BLACKCROFT INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

OSG OUTSOURCE SERVICES GROUP 
HOLDINGS LIMITED

LUCKY SHAMROCK DISTRIBUTION 
LIMITED

ABBEYDEAN COMPANY LIMITED

TRENDMOUNT TRADING LIMITED

THE IRISH COB SOCIETY COMPANY
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

ARTEES INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GLEANN NA GREINE 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

IBRC CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

LP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MC LOUGHLIN & STAUNTON 
LIMITED

DFK PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

KILLALA BAY DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

CDS ENGINEERING SERVICES 
LIMITED

LINING INVESTMENTS LIMITED

COILLBROOK CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

ENABLE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GOWRAN HOTELS LIMITED

CARTON HOTELS LIMITED

MORGAN RICHARDS HAIR AND 
BEAUTY LIMITED

GLEESONS BOOKMAKERS LIMITED

RAY STEARS & COMPANY LIMITED

TIRAGARVAN NURSING HOME 
LIMITED

KELLY AND DOWLING 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FREEMANTLE PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EIKON STRATEGIC CONSULTING 
LIMITED

WILLIE BRENNAN PROPERTY AND 
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LISIN COURT MANGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

BLOCK B&C FRANCIS ST 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

WESTWARE TILES LIMITED

ZERAUSSIUL LIMITED

IRISH SOFTWARE TESTING BOARD 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

RENLOUGH LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



CRO Gazette, 4 Wednesday, 20 June 2018 4

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

465962

479173

479190

479207

485909

485923

486341

487112

488362

489105

492207

493206

493258

493260

493306

498327

500242

500297

500317

500472

504035

509187

515226

518660

521786

521849

521939

522016

522026

522031

524884

524899

529265

529363

529485

529586

529723

532120

533129

534989

537315

537324

537366

537464

537471

537472

537494

537502

544350

546719

546865

548673

B.Z.A. PROFESSIONAL TRADING 
LIMITED

RAINBOW HAIR AND BEAUTY 
LIMITED

KIDS WORLD CRÈCHE LIMITED

SPRAOI-I.T. LIMITED

THBAR LIMITED

ICE STORES NAVAN ROAD LIMITED

M.O GLYNNKOYNE CONTRACTS 
LIMITED

WILCOL LIMITED

KWIK STRUCTURES LIMITED

MAHMOOD MEDICAL LIMITED

MOD COFFEE IMPORTS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

BARNAVARA ORCHARDS OWNERS 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

DEANSOL LIMITED

SUKA ELECTRICAL HEATING 
LIMITED

WORTHPOINT (IRELAND) LIMITED

SOMMERS & NICHOLSON LIMITED

AUXILIUM CURA INNOVATIO 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

EDGAR MARAIS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

ANIMATED LANGUAGE LEARNING 
LIMITED

USHOP TAX FREE (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

TARA EQUESTRIAN LIMITED

EXHIBIT CLOTHING LIMITED

THE CABLE DEPOT LIMITED

SERENO FOODS LIMITED

RS EZY PRINT LIMITED

PULPAZO LIMITED

MOORE COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

CATERING TECH LIMITED

TAV'S PIZZA COMPANY LIMITED

YASIR ABDEL RAHIM LIMITED

STERIMED TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

STERIMED TECHNOLOGIES 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

IRISH GOLF PACKAGES LIMITED

EXINDA IRELAND LIMITED

KINGSTOWN CONSULTING 
LIMITED

BRASSERIE ON THE BOYNE 
LIMITED

OUTSHINE LIMITED

MSC CONSTRUCTION (CAMOLIN) 
LIMITED

TASTE TREATS RESTAURANT 
(CORK) LIMITED

OYSTERSTEAK LIMITED

FORTUNE'S FOOL PRODUCTIONS 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

VOICELY LIMITED

RETAIL LOYALTY SERVICES 
LIMITED

SOCIALFITZ LIMITED

I/O EUROPE EDUCATION 
HOLDINGS LIMITED

DUBEY ENGINEERING LIMITED

TELENEY LIMITED

DARSHA MEDICAL LIMITED

CROSSLAND LOGISTICS LIMITED

KELBO BEVERAGES LIMITED

JAPAN KARATE ASSOCIATION 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

ILER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



CRO Gazette, 5 Wednesday, 20 June 2018 5

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

550560

551409

552859

555089

555112

555114

555120

555368

555407

563377

563756

563855

564220

564415

574150

574180

574186

574226

574240

574245

574249

574254

574272

574326

574349

574381

574428

574435

574460

574489

574510

574523

574527

574531

574545

574583

574591

574613

574617

574629

574643

574659

574670

574714

574736

574751

591010

593974

595339

595361

595385

595418

ATLANTIC SWIMMING SCHOOL 
LIMITED

MRS. F & MR. M LIMITED

GOLD HAIR ENTERPRISES LIMITED

VILBURY LIMITED

MELLOWDALE LIMITED

MISTYMILL LIMITED

MF PLANT AND AUTO, PARTS AND
SALES LIMITED

SMART TECHLINE LIMITED

DERMINNOVATIONS LIMITED

DBGRC VENTURES LIMITED

JALAPENO MEXICAN CUISINE 
LIMITED

ANJTEK LIMITED

KILCULLEN KAPITAL INVEST 
LIMITED

LITURGICAL PUBLICATIONS OF 
IRELAND LIMITED

CRA COLLECTIONS LIMITED

BEACON DIGITAL MARKETING 
LIMITED

TIME FOR EQUALITY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

PRODUCTION DE LA PETITE 
SOURIS LIMITED

NEWGRANGE CONSULTING 
LIMITED

CROSSLANDS PROPERTIES 
LIMITED

DIVERSITY MEDIA 
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

WINGS FACTORY FOOD LIMITED

GLC MEDICAL IRELAND LIMITED

MARTIN LAWLESS LAOIS 
KNACKERY LIMITED

PK EURO ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

EASY FIX ALDO LIMITED

CORPORATE AFFILIATES LIMITED

NUU PERSONAL TRAINERS 
LIMITED

KBOM TAVERNS LIMITED

NORTHERN EUROPEAN DIVISION 
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FASHION LEAGUE LIMITED

BLIP MARKETING LIMITED

TIPONLINE LIMITED

CAREDEL LIMITED

WARRENSGROVE FARMS LIMITED

MR DELIVERY LIMITED

PETRESCU SERVICES LIMITED

VIVI L'IRLANDA EXPERIENCE 
LIMITED

TRACHT SUPPLY CHAIN 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ENGINEERING CASTING & 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

WHITEGATE FARMING & 
PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

CELTIC SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

JENS MOELLER CONSULTING 
LIMITED

THIRD IGLOO ON THE LEFT 
LIMITED

CRAFTNATION VENTURES 
LIMITED

DROMQUINNA PUBS LIMITED

INCOHERENCE CINEMA LIMITED

VEGAZVA ENGINEERING LIMITED

BRABÚS INVESTMENTS AND 
TRADING LIMITED

BRENDAN MOLONEY 
CONTRACTING LIMITED

INTELLICLEAN TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

CAROLANS MEATS LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



CRO Gazette, 6 Wednesday, 20 June 2018 6

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

20-JUN-18

595424

595430

595456

595457

595478

595503

595505

595522

595539

595554

595608

595612

595643

595654

595684

595712

595713

595733

595757

595794

595821

595825

595858

595896

595927

595990

596008

INK AND HONOR LIMITED

CIRCUS EUROPA LIMITED

CREDITABLE LIMITED

MUMALISCIOUS LIMITED

BULL WALL CLEANERS LIMITED

DANUTRECRUITMENT LIMITED

KICYRADE LIMITED

G.H. HAMPTONS ADVISORS 
LIMITED

MDM COMMERCIAL LIMITED

BOSTAN INFORMATION SERVICES 
LIMITED

EMERALD LAWN HOUSE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

JCAS MAINTENANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED

DBHAZEL PUBS LIMITED

SPECIAL NEEDS UMBRELLA 
ASSOCIATION COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

AQUATIC REMEDIES LIMITED

COBALT CONSTRUCTION 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MATGA PAYMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

MARKET RIGHTS WATCH 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

FERNAGH TRANSPORT LIMITED

TRANS CON EXPRESS LIMITED

BLUELUXURY LIMITED

OSICI (IRE) LIMITED

LUXE BARBERS LIMITED

LAVISSIA LIMITED

DOLCE VITA PATISERIE LIMITED

WALLVIC LIMITED

MKBS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


