



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2018/I/22781

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 20th June, 2018
COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

IE COMPANIES MENTIONED HEREIN HAVE FAILED TO FILE AN A 14.	ANNUAL RETURN AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 343 COMPANIES ACT
ROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH	E COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF 28 DAYS H COMPANY, THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
11118	IRISH CONE AND WAFER MANUFACTURING COMPANY	20-JUN-18	373062 LP MANAGEMENT LIMITED 374535 MC LOUGHLIN & STAUNTON LIMITED		20-JUN-18
	LIMITED				20-JUN-18
15131	THE COMMODORE HOTEL, LIMITED	20-JUN-18	391215	DFK PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	20-JUN-18
74594	XTRA-VISION LIMITED	20-JUN-18	394904	KILLALA BAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
102260	VALLEY INNS (JAMES' STREET) LIMITED	20-JUN-18	395620	CDS ENGINEERING SERVICES	20-JUN-18
111566	BARRETT OIL COMPANY LIMITED	20-JUN-18	399885	LINITED LINITED	20-JUN-18
116011	JAMES GILL LIMITED	20-JUN-18	404737	COILLBROOK CONSTRUCTION	20-JUN-18
119675	ABBERLEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY (NUMBER 2) COMPANY	20-JUN-18	400.740	LIMITED	20 11111
123176	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE QUAGLINOS RESTAURANT	20-JUN-18	409542	ENABLE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	20-JUN-18
123170	LIMITED	20-JUN-16	409602	GOWRAN HOTELS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
157361	OAKLEAF GARDEN DESIGN LIMITED	20-JUN-18	413307	CARTON HOTELS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
205684	TUBULAR FABRICATIONS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	418146 MORGAN RICHARDS HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED		20-JUN-18
207441	BRAIDA LIMITED	20-JUN-18	422841	GLEESONS BOOKMAKERS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
218697	JALPA PROPERTIES LIMITED	20-JUN-18	423014	423014 RAY STEARS & COMPANY LIMITED	
229051	PRONECO HOLDING LIMITED	20-JUN-18	425927	TIRAGARVAN NURSING HOME LIMITED	20-JUN-18
	DANCENY LIMITED	20-JUN-18	432348	KELLY AND DOWLING CONSULTANTS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
240303	SALLINS TOOL & PLANT HIRE SALES & SERVICES LIMITED	20-JUN-18	433019	FREEMANTLE PROJECT	20-JUN-18
259400	SAFELIFT SERVICES LIMITED	20-JUN-18	MANAGEMENT LIMITED		20 HPL 10
270496	BLACKCROFT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	442193	EIKON STRATEGIC CONSULTING LIMITED	20-JUN-18
304117	OSG OUTSOURCE SERVICES GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	442298	WILLIE BRENNAN PROPERTY AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	20-JUN-18
312359	LUCKY SHAMROCK DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	20-JUN-18	442759 LISIN COURT MANGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		20-JUN-18
317709	ABBEYDEAN COMPANY LIMITED	20-JUN-18	445672	BLOCK B&C FRANCIS ST	20-JUN-18
319271	TRENDMOUNT TRADING LIMITED	20-JUN-18		MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY	
353908	THE IRISH COB SOCIETY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	20-JUN-18	448560	GUARANTEE WESTWARE TILES LIMITED	20-JUN-18
361629	ARTEES INVESTMENTS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	457560 ZERAUSSIUL LIMITED		20-JUN-18
369437	GLEANN NA GREINE MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	20-JUN-18	461528	IRISH SOFTWARE TESTING BOARD COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	20-JUN-18
369677	IBRC CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	465907	RENLOUGH LIMITED	20-JUN-18

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
465962	B.Z.A. PROFESSIONAL TRADING LIMITED	20-JUN-18	521939 MOORE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED		20-JUN-18
479173	RAINBOW HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED	20-JUN-18	522016	CATERING TECH LIMITED	20-JUN-18
479190	KIDS WORLD CRÈCHE LIMITED	20-JUN-18	522026	TAV'S PIZZA COMPANY LIMITED	20-JUN-18
479207	SPRAOI-I.T. LIMITED	20-JUN-18	522031	YASIR ABDEL RAHIM LIMITED	20-JUN-18
485909	THBAR LIMITED	20-JUN-18	524884	STERIMED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	20-JUN-18
485923	ICE STORES NAVAN ROAD LIMITED	20-JUN-18	524899	STERIMED TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	20-JUN-18
486341	M.O GLYNNKOYNE CONTRACTS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	529265	IRISH GOLF PACKAGES LIMITED	20-JUN-18
487112	WILCOL LIMITED	20-JUN-18	529363	EXINDA IRELAND LIMITED	20-JUN-18
488362	KWIK STRUCTURES LIMITED	20-JUN-18	529485	KINGSTOWN CONSULTING LIMITED	20-JUN-18
489105	MAHMOOD MEDICAL LIMITED	20-JUN-18	529586	BRASSERIE ON THE BOYNE	20-JUN-18
492207	MOD COFFEE IMPORTS UNLIMITED COMPANY	20-JUN-18		LIMITED	
493206	BARNAVARA ORCHARDS OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY	20-JUN-18	529723 532120	OUTSHINE LIMITED MSC CONSTRUCTION (CAMOLIN) LIMITED	20-JUN-18 20-JUN-18
493258	GUARANTEE DEANSOL LIMITED	20-JUN-18	533129	TASTE TREATS RESTAURANT (CORK) LIMITED	20-JUN-18
493260	SUKA ELECTRICAL HEATING	20-JUN-18	534989	OYSTERSTEAK LIMITED	20-JUN-18
493306	LIMITED WORTHPOINT (IRELAND) LIMITED	20-JUN-18	537315	FORTUNE'S FOOL PRODUCTIONS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	20-JUN-18
498327	SOMMERS & NICHOLSON LIMITED	20-JUN-18	537324		
500242	AUXILIUM CURA INNOVATIO UNLIMITED COMPANY	20-JUN-18	537366	RETAIL LOYALTY SERVICES LIMITED	20-JUN-18
500297	EDGAR MARAIS UNLIMITED COMPANY	20-JUN-18	537464	SOCIALFITZ LIMITED	20-JUN-18
500317	ANIMATED LANGUAGE LEARNING LIMITED	20-JUN-18	537471	I/O EUROPE EDUCATION HOLDINGS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
500472	USHOP TAX FREE (IRELAND) LIMITED	20-JUN-18	537472	DUBEY ENGINEERING LIMITED	20-JUN-18
504035	TARA EQUESTRIAN LIMITED	20-JUN-18	537494	TELENEY LIMITED	20-JUN-18
509187	EXHIBIT CLOTHING LIMITED	20-JUN-18	537502	DARSHA MEDICAL LIMITED	20-JUN-18
515226	THE CABLE DEPOT LIMITED	20-JUN-18	544350	CROSSLAND LOGISTICS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
518660	SERENO FOODS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	546719	KELBO BEVERAGES LIMITED	20-JUN-18
521786	RS EZY PRINT LIMITED	20-JUN-18	546865	JAPAN KARATE ASSOCIATION (IRELAND) LIMITED	20-JUN-18
521849	PULPAZO LIMITED	20-JUN-18	548673	ILER ENTERPRISE LIMITED	20-JUN-18

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
550560	ATLANTIC SWIMMING SCHOOL LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574428 CORPORATE AFFILIATES LIMITED		20-JUN-18
551409	MRS. F & MR. M LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574435	574435 NUU PERSONAL TRAINERS LIMITED	
552859	GOLD HAIR ENTERPRISES LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574460	KBOM TAVERNS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
555089	VILBURY LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574489	NORTHERN EUROPEAN DIVISION ASSOCIATION LIMITED	20-JUN-18
555112	MELLOWDALE LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574510	FASHION LEAGUE LIMITED	20-JUN-18
555114	MISTYMILL LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574523	BLIP MARKETING LIMITED	20-JUN-18
555120	MF PLANT AND AUTO, PARTS AND SALES LIMITED	20-JUN-18		TIPONLINE LIMITED	20-JUN-18
555368	SMART TECHLINE LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574531	CAREDEL LIMITED	20-JUN-18
555407	DERMINNOVATIONS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574545	WARRENSGROVE FARMS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
563377	DBGRC VENTURES LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574583	MR DELIVERY LIMITED	20-JUN-18
563756	JALAPENO MEXICAN CUISINE LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574591	PETRESCU SERVICES LIMITED	20-JUN-18
563855	ANJTEK LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574613	574613 VIVI L'IRLANDA EXPERIENCE LIMITED	
564220	KILCULLEN KAPITAL INVEST LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574617 TRACHT SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED 574629 ENGINEERING CASTING & SUPPLIES LIMITED		20-JUN-18
564415	LITURGICAL PUBLICATIONS OF IRELAND LIMITED	20-JUN-18			20-JUN-18
574150	CRA COLLECTIONS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574643 WHITEGATE FARMING & PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED		20-JUN-18
574180	BEACON DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574659 CELTIC SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED		20-JUN-18
574186	TIME FOR EQUALITY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	20-JUN-18	574670	JENS MOELLER CONSULTING LIMITED	20-JUN-18
574226	PRODUCTION DE LA PETITE SOURIS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574714	THIRD IGLOO ON THE LEFT	20-JUN-18
574240	NEWGRANGE CONSULTING LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574736	CRAFTNATION VENTURES LIMITED	20-JUN-18
574245	CROSSLANDS PROPERTIES LIMITED	20-JUN-18	574751	DROMQUINNA PUBS LIMITED	20-JUN-18
574249	DIVERSITY MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	591010	INCOHERENCE CINEMA LIMITED	20-JUN-18
574254	WINGS FACTORY FOOD LIMITED	20-JUN-18	593974	VEGAZVA ENGINEERING LIMITED	20-JUN-18
574272	GLC MEDICAL IRELAND LIMITED	20-JUN-18	595339	BRABÚS INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LIMITED	20-JUN-18
574326	MARTIN LAWLESS LAOIS KNACKERY LIMITED	20-JUN-18	595361 BRENDAN MOLONEY CONTRACTING LIMITED		20-JUN-18
574349	PK EURO ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	20-JUN-18	595385 INTELLICLEAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED		20-JUN-18
574381	EASY FIX ALDO LIMITED	20-JUN-18	595418	CAROLANS MEATS LIMITED	20-JUN-18

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
595424	INK AND HONOR LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595430	CIRCUS EUROPA LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595456	CREDITABLE LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595457	MUMALISCIOUS LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595478	BULL WALL CLEANERS LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595503	DANUTRECRUITMENT LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595505	KICYRADE LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595522	G.H. HAMPTONS ADVISORS LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595539	MDM COMMERCIAL LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595554	BOSTAN INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595608	EMERALD LAWN HOUSE HOLDINGS LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595612	JCAS MAINTENANCE COMPANY LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595643	DBHAZEL PUBS LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595654	SPECIAL NEEDS UMBRELLA ASSOCIATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	20-JUN-18			
595684	AQUATIC REMEDIES LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595712	COBALT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595713	MATGA PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595733	MARKET RIGHTS WATCH COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	20-JUN-18			
595757	FERNAGH TRANSPORT LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595794	TRANS CON EXPRESS LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595821	BLUELUXURY LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595825	OSICI (IRE) LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595858	LUXE BARBERS LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595896	LAVISSIA LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595927	DOLCE VITA PATISERIE LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
595990	WALLVIC LIMITED	20-JUN-18			
596008	MKBS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	20-JUN-18			